The latest programmable solar array simulator
power supply 62150H-600S & 1000S released by
Chroma provides simulation of Voc (open circuit
voltage) up to 1000V and Isc (short circuit current)
up to 25A. The 62150H provides an industry
leading power density in a small 3U high package.
The solar array simulator is highly stable and has
a fast transient response design, which are both

■ Standard USB/GPIB/Ethernet interface
 PANEL DESCRIPTION
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Power Rating 62000H Series Programmable DC Power Supply
5kW 62050H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/8.5A/5kW with Solar Array Simulation
10kW 62100H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/17A/10kW with Solar Array Simulation
15kW
62150H-600S : Programmable DC Power Supply 600V/25A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
62150H-1000S : Programmable DC Power Supply 1000V/15A/15kW with Solar Array Simulation
Options
A620024 : GPIB Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620025 : Ethernet Interface for 62000H series (Factory installed)
A620026 : Rack Mounting kit for 62000H series
A620027 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-600S
A620028 : Parallelable Power Stage 15kW for 62150H-1000S
*A620029 : Control and Supervisor Unit for 150kW~600kW
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
1. POWER Switch
2. VFD Display
 Display setting, readings and operating status